Notice No.: 2021116

ST. CLARE’S GIRLS’ SCHOOL

50 MOUNT DAVIS ROAD,
HONG KONG

Web Page : www.stclare.edu.hk Tel :2817 1764
E-mail : info@stclare.hk Fax :2855 8420

7 July 2021

Dear Parents,
School Bus and 3A Bus Arrangements for Year-end Breaking-up Day

The year-end breaking up day for this academic year of 2020-2021 will be held on 12 July 2021
from 7:53 a.m. to 11:35 a.m. Please take note of the arrangements of the captioned matters as follows:

1. The school bus service for school bus pass holders for this day will be
run by the new school bus service provider, City School Bus Service

Limited.

School Bus 2. The pick-up and drop-off points are the same as before, with some
minor changes to some routes. Kindly refer to the attachment for
details.

3. Students should present their existing school bus pass for boarding.

1. 7:15 & 7:20 a.m. departing from Star Ferry Pier, Central
3A 2. 11:40 & 11:50 a.m. departing from 3A bus stop at St. Clare’s Girls’
School

If you have any further enquiries, kindly contact the class teacher.

Thank you for your attention.

Mrs. Cherry Chan
Principal




Notice No.: 2021116

ST. CLARE’S GIRLS’ SCHOOL

50 MOUNT DAVIS ROAD,

HONG KONG
Web Page : www.stclare.edu.hk Tel :2817 1764
E-mail . info@stclare.hk Fax :28558420
L
HEREARER A B2
ARELEWPER —E - — LA+ B LF B E+ =SB+ — B+ A RT3

BEUTKRER A B8y ZHE:

. BABAREBTREVNRERBHEDR "RTEKCLREA
PR3] | 2iEpRE o

mE 2. REFEHRPANEEBRE > B BERH XS o FEH LM
M o
3. Z2AFRBREFLANTRA MR EBITE -
. EHF L+ 2R tF—+45 dPREREBAML -
3A B4 2. rF+—HotoRt—8BAEt+y w3 AR FEHL IR
yE B o

ko W FHLIEEIE -

2R
ARk

&R E Z HriE

—E-—%tAEH

\



12/7/12021(—) EEH X ERMEBIBRRERIEIER

TER(—) AR
E _EahES SEER R SEE RS ES SR EE SEER GRS SEEhES
7:00 FEIMNER (35%) W58 11:55 FEYMR (35%) FEEE 6:50 RS NE L 11:59 AHEETRNE,
7:00 AEOMT (55%) WERE 11:55 EINR (598) W58 6:51 SAERE (958 108) 11:57 =8 (9521 1h)
7:00 thIEIFC MTR Station 11:57 $hIBIFC MTR Station 6:52 SRMEEER 11:56 e
7:07 K OB EEEP L) 12:00 EEph 6:54 FEH(YE) 11:55 ECER
7:08 E{FIBRINTT) 12:02 BEEAKFIRIT 6:58 ES/NES 11:45 EE (FRBER)
7:09 ZFAEM(ICBCIRTT) 12:04 KZERIT 7:05 FEEN (EEBR) 11:47 EEM (BHRHXR)
7:17 I (7-11) 11:50 L (7-11) 7:06 EZI (FEAPPE) 11:49 | ESR (EARPE)
7:19 HE I 11:49 JHE I 7:08 B St Pl 11:40 ESSEaEp i
7:23 s (JR) 11:47 Epryiiaas 7:08 IhEEO (8IR) -
7:25 RS 11:45 BEH)/NE 7:09 EREEOELN 11:38 EREENE LI
7:26 M EE 2RSSR B 11:43 SR E RS EE
7:27 SEREE B G 11:40 SRS B ik
11:42 S A A BEAR(75)
EIERE _ESIhEG SEER MR SEE MRS
6:40 2RO 11:50 ERE0
BEAR(Z) 6:45 SR 11:53 b=t
L ESRERE _FESHh S SEE G EEHhEL 6:50 ;‘E‘té#%Bﬂ“Eim‘j 11:58 BIAEEIMEE LI,
7:13 EGEE R 11:55 FaEED 6:52 BlaEB18E 12:01 Bl E18EE
7:15 ERE BN B AN 11:55 mEEO 6:53 BlEHE6EE 12:02 BIRFE6E
7:16 AEZES =S 11:53 AEEsS=A 6:54 BlaB2H 12:03 B B2
7:17 EERERIESCIER 11:51 EEEEEIESnIER 6:57 BERM PG TR (AY =) 12:06 PR MAETR (R9105)
7:18 EEREITSR (EEIEEA) 11:49 EEEEITR (ERTEE)
7:20 HEERES 11:47 THEEEE
7:23 MRGETEHEEL 11:45 AREUBEHE L BEAR (L)
== 11:45 MERUGEREI EERERS EEhES SEER SR SEEIhEY
6:47 FIERTB (RFIB) 11:58 FIERTR (BRFIE)
6:48 P chicc W g2} 12:00 JaZeseis OB ik
AR (=) 6:52 BSIMNA T (GRAERE) 11:55 ISR A (BhER)
-EBR5RE LEEihEs SRR SEE NS 6:57 wERE LI 11:52 =EEE
7:23 LRHEy 11:47 RSy 7:00 2 (EEREES) 11:49 B (EEHEESE)
7:23 EEs 11:47 Eus 7:02 S 15 11:47 miEEs
7:25 KA R 11:49 KBTI RIS 7:07 BE15M0 11:42 BE15M
7:28 KiEMEFE 11:52 KEBEREFE 7:10 WM EEFES O 11:40 HEWIEEFEESD
7:30 BRERH (BER) 11:54 HigEFE (BER)
- 11:45 HEKEIL
B&ER(\)
_ERERE E A SRS SEEIHhEL
B4R (1Y) 6:42 BRkEENE 12:20 ERREE/ 2
_EE AR _ESHh RS SEER IS SEENNES 6:44 EERLESMR 12:17 R
6:45 EUYETEE 12:13 EENETEN 6:48 A/ 12:10 AEIMHSBC
6:47 =21cE (788 k) 12:15 ES1EE (788E 1) 6:48 FIAESELIE 12:10 AEHHSBC
6:52 2R A0k 12:08 EumES 6:53 KEMKZ 12:12 JEER
6:57 A TEU0 K B 12:05 HICWESI 6:53 AEHSBC 12:10 AREHHSBC
7:25 B MTR 11:45 4% MTR 6:55 R CKHERTT) 12:12 KA (KRFERTT)
7:27 BEREH (BISES) 11:47 BIER (AIRE5) 7:00 “EL(@}?EBEE) 11:50 BEEEEIE
7:29 KIS ENERE 11:49 AESEMNER 7:01 L(*E”M,EEKF) 11:50 JEEEEG
7:31 o 2 (EEAR) 11:51 5% FiE (EEAIR) 7:03 BENZSES_H) | 1153 W EEESE
7:33 5 2 FlliE (BEAIR) 11:51 52 FiE (R AIE) 7:05 BA s 11:55 ERETA
7:06 HEB(LBHE) 11:55 BRETR
- 11:53 EBEAE




